    …det du har brug for…hverken mere eller mindre.
Strandvejen 42 Saksild, DK 8300 Odder Tlf.: +45 86 62 63 64      www.automatikcentret.dk
          Automatikkomponenter for energikilder,
info@automatikcentret.dk - CVR.: DK31588995 vand, varme, ventilation, sikkerhed og
rådgivning.
MT4-230-NC
Technical Properties
Supply voltage 230 Vac
Power loss action stem extends
Stroke 2,5 mm
Runtime 4 min
Control software self learning fuzzy logic room temperature control
Initial current 0,4 A
Cable length 1 m
OLD TYPES A..Z M100-BG; M8001V230; MT4-230LC-NC; Z100-BG
ErP Class VIII
Hardware inputs
• connection for external antenna HRA80
• heating/cooling contact
Hardware outputs
• 5 outputs for max. 15 actuators (max. 3 actuators per zone)
MT4-230
• output for pump control
• for HCE80, HCC80: analog output for boiler feedback (MCR40,
MCR200, Panther, Tiger, Smile, ZG252)
• for HCE80R, HCC80R: relay output (potential free contact 42 V
for boiler control)
Mounting DIN-rail or wall
Power supply 230 Vac, 50Hz, 1750 VA with connected pump (max. 6 A)
Type of terminals removable connectors with clip contact